Sun
Life Financial

July 18, 2019

Honorable Commissioner Atty. Dennis B. Funa
Insurance Commissioner

Insurance Commission

1071 United Nations Avenue

Manila

Dear Commissioner Funa,

Attached is the Statistical Report on Selected Financial Data of Sunlife of Canada
(Philippines), Inc. as of June 30, 2019 as required per IC's Circular Letter No. 4-2005.

We hope you find everything in order

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

arid losefina A. Castillo
Chigr Financial Officer



Statistical Report on Selected Financial Data

on Life Insurance Companies
As of the Quarter Ended June 30, 2019

SUN LIFE OF CANADA (PHILIPPINES), INC.
Name of Insurance Company

I. FINANCIAL CONDITION

Total Assets

Cash & Invested Assets
Premiums Due and Uncollected

Reinsurance Accounts Receivable

Segregated Fund Assets
Other Assets

Total Liabilities

Aggregate Reserves

Policy & Contract Claims
Premium Deposits Fund
Reinsurance Accounts Payable
Segregated Fund Liabilities
Taxes Payable

Other Liabilities

Total Networth

Capital Stock

Statutory Deposit

Capital Stock Subscribed
Contributed Surplus

113,571,906,996

(In Pesos)

247,659,415,849

356,823,038

128,187,150,524

5,543,535,291

48,137,394,115

207,863,051,028

1.409,106,868

188,216,129

127,868,292,960

315,472,994

29,944,567 ,962

500,000,200

39,796,364,821

50,000,000

Contingency Surplus/Home Office/Inward Remittances 2,826,225,200
Capital Paid in Excess of Par Value =
Retained Earnings/Home Office Account 19,157,626,948

Reserve Accounts
Remeasurement Gains (Losses)
on Retirement Pension Asset (Obligation) 473,442 608
Treasury Stocks -
Seed Capital on Variable Life 318,857,564

16,470,212,301

NOTES :
A. Assets
1. Cash and Invested Assets - Cash on Hand and in Banks, Financial Assets at Fair Value Through Profit and Loss,
Held-to-Maturity (HTM) Investments, Available-for-Sale (AFS) Financial Assets, Loans & Receivables,
Investments in Subsidiaries, Associates and Joint Ventures and Investment Property,
2. Reinsurance Accounts Receivable - includes Due From Ceding Companies, Funds held by Ceding Companies, (net) and
Amounts Recoverable from Reinsurers (net)

B. Liabilities
1. Aggregate Reserves - Aggregate Reserves for Life Policies, Aggregate Reserves for Accident & Health Policies
and Supplementary Contracts without Life Contingencies
2. Reinsurance Accounts Payable - includes Due To Reinsurers and Funds Held for Reinsurers

C. Networth
1. Reserve Accounts - includes Reserves for AFS Securities, Cash Flow Hedge, Hedge of a Net Investment in Foreign Operations,
Cumulative Foreign Currency Translation, Remeasurement on Life Insurance Reserves, Reserve for Investments in Associates
and Reserve for Appraisal Investment - Property and Equipment.
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Il. INVESTED ASSETS ( For TRADITIONAL LIFE )

1 Financial Assets at Fair Value Through Profit and Loss
a) Securities Held for Trading

al.
a2
ad.
a.4.
as.
a8.
ar.

Trading Debt Securities - Government
Trading Debt Securities - Private
Trading Equity Securities

Mutual Funds

Unit Investment Trust Funds

Real Estate Investment Trusts

Other Funds

318,857,564

b) Financial Assets Designated at Fair Value Through
Profit and Loss (FVPL)

b.1.
b.2.
b.3.
b.4.
b.5.
b.6.
b.7.

Debt Securities - Government
Debt Securities - Private
Equity Securities

Mutual Funds

Unit Investment Trust Funds
Real Estate Investment Trusts
Other Funds

¢) Derivative Assets

2 Held to Maturity (HTM) Investments
a} HTM Debt Securities - Government
b) HTM Debt Securities - Private

3 Loans and Receivables
a) Real Estate Mortgage Loans
b) Collateral Loans
c) Guaranteed Loans
d) Chattel Mortgage Loans
e) Policy Loans
f) Notes Receivable
g) Housing Loans
h) Car Loans
i) Low Cost Housing
j} Purchase Money Mortgages
k) Sales Contract Receivables
I) Unqguoted Debt Securities
m) Salary Loans
n) Other Loans Receivables

4 Available-for-Sale (AFS) Financial Assets
a) AFS Debt Securities - Government
b) AFS Debt Securities - Private
¢) AFS Equity Securities
d) Mutual Funds
e) Unit Investment Trust Funds
f) Real Estate Investment Trusts
g) Other Funds

318,857,564

318,857,564

5 Investments in Subsidiaries, Associates and Joint Ventures
a) Investments in Subsidiaries
b) Investments in Associates
c) Investments in Joint Ventures

6 Investment Property

7 Time Deposits / Fixed Deposits

TOTAL INVESTMENTS

12,067,695,822

5,008,432,539

7.049,263,283

86,678,847,014

97,286,516,826

3,771,212,772

5,794,807,111

939,279,909

102,370,020

1,999,252,103

1,999,252, 103

1,212,592,203

3,728,025,744

R 116,602,940,263
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I.. INVESTED ASSETS ( For VARIABLE LIFE )

1 Financial Assets at Fair Value Through Profit and Loss

a} Securities Held for Trading
a.1. Trading Debt Securities - Government
a.2. Trading Debt Securities - Private
a.3. Trading Equity Securities
a.4, Mutual Funds
a5, Unit Investment Trust Funds
a6. Real Estate Investment Trusts
a.7. Other Funds

124,416,176,917

b) Financial Assets Designated at Fair Value Through

Profit and Loss (FVPL)
b.1. Debt Securities - Government
b.2. Debt Securities - Private
b.3. Equity Securities
b.4. Mutual Funds
b.5. Unit Investment Trust Funds
b.8. Real Estate Investment Trusts
b.7. Other Funds
¢) Derivative Assets

2 Held to Maturity (HTM) Investments
a) HTM Debt Securities - Government
b) HTM Debt Securities - Private

3 Loans and Receivables
a) Real Estate Mortgage Loans
b) Collateral Loans
¢) Guaranteed Loans
d) Chattel Mortgage Loans
e) Policy Loans
f) Notes Receivable
g) Housing Loans
h) Car Loans
i) Low Cost Housing
j} Purchase Money Mortgages
k) Sales Contract Receivables
[) Unguoted Debt Securities
m) Salary Loans
n) Other Loans Receivables

4 Available-for-Sale (AFS) Financial Assets
a) AFS Debt Securities - Government
b) AFS Debt Securities - Private
¢) AFS Equity Securities
d) Mutual Funds
e} Unit Investment Trust Funds
f) Real Estate Investment Trusts
g) Other Funds

23,357,815,928

124,283,775,374

5,811,382,016

89,551,269,623

5,563,307,807

5 Investments in Subsidiaries, Associates and Joint Ventures

a) Investments in Subsidiaries
b) Investments in Associates
¢) Investments in Joint Ventures

6 Investment Property

7 Time Deposits / Fixed Deposits

TOTAL INVESTMENTS

132,401,543

1,277,557,000

1,277,557,000

1,723,514,951

b 127,417,248,868
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Ill. OPERATING RESULTS

Premium Income ( net of reinsurance )
Increase /(Decrease) in Reserves
Commissions Earned

Income from Variable Life

Other Underwriting Income

Total Underwriting Income (A-B+C + D + E)
Benefit Payments

Expenses from Variable Life

Commission Expenses

Premium Tax
a) Traditional Life
b) Variable Life
c) Microinsurance
d) Migrant Workers Compulsory Insurance

Documentary Stamp Tax
a) Traditional Life

b) Variable Life
c) Microinsurance
d) Migrant Workers Compulsory Insurance

Other Underwriting expenses
Total Underwriting Expenses (G + H + 1+ J + K + L)
Net Underwriting Gain/ Loss ( F - M)

Gross Investment Income
a) Dividends Earned
b) Real Estate Income Eraned
c) Interest Income Earned
d) Other Income

Investment Expenses

Final Tax

Net Investment Income (O -P - Q)
Other Income / (Expense)

Capital Gain/ ( Loss)

General & Administrative Expenses

Net Income /(Loss) before Inc.Tax (N+R-S-T- uU)
Income Tax

Net Income /(Loss) as of the quarter (V-W)

| hereby cerlify to the accuracy/carrectness of the aforementi

17,957,898,850 A

455,824,799 B

- _C

= D

5 E

18.413,723.649 F

(2,959,445,130) G

— H

(2,154,819,095) |

(131,241,032) J

(52,917,509)
(78,323,523)
(23,965,230) K
(2,735,080)
(21,230,150)
25,870,854 L
(5,243,599,634) M
13,170,124,016 N
8,971,427,009 O
68,019,158
133,995,213
3,558,884,135
5,210,528,504

(249,417 ,527) P

(570,296,258) Q

8,151,713,224 R

(13,329,664,414) S

46,578,232 T

(4,262,225,454) U

3,776,525,602.49 Vv

(54,764,981) W

3,721,760,622 X

SHERWIN S. AMPANG - CHIE OUNTANT/COMPTROLLER gj/
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